31 March 2008

MMCC 31 March 2008

Heat 1

Started 20:03 Finished 20:09

Pos Car
1 1
2 4
3 3
4 2
Lap Car 1 Car
1 12.18 13
2 11.99 17
3 11.96 18
4 12.11 17
5 12.04 13
6 11.49 16
7 12.04 14
8 12.20 15
9 11.81 13
10 11.87 23
11 11.88 13
12 12.84 13
13 12.70 14
14 12.42 12
15 11.77 13
16 11.78 15
17 11.81 16
18 11.71 14
19 11.46 15
20 11.68 14
21 11.83
22 12.35
23 19.72
24 12.17
25 16.21

Printed at 20:09:12 on 31/03/2008.

(Mardave)

Round 1 Results

Driver

Colin Rabbich
Mark Wilcock
Peter Rabbich
Steven Fenton

Car 4

13.
16.
17.
18.
14.
13.
12.
13.
13.
14.
12.
12.
12.
11.
12.
12.
12.
12.
13.
13.
13.
16.

Timed to Perfection using bbkRC Eco®© 2000,
Registerd to Morecambe Model Car Club

Car Model
Corally RDX
Mardave
Mardave

2005 bbk Software Ltd

25/
22/
21/
20/

Result FTQ

312.
304.
302.
308.

02
17
86
83

FTQ 12.48
FTQ 13.83
FTQ 14.42
FTQ 15.44

Av Lap Best

11.
11.
13.
12.

O~ O >

Heat 4

(Mardave)

bbkRC Eco
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